
Pachet Parchet

I.D.: 64574190

Data
publicarii 20.12.21

Coduri CPV

44112240-2

Pretul
estimativ: 3.829,43 RON - 3.829,43 RON

Descriere: Parchet laminat 10mm 18755 69.20mp x 47.89 = 3313.99 Suport parchet 3mm 66mp x 4.19 = 276.54 Plinta PL20, 35ml x 5.03 = 176.05 Set Colturi 2buc/pachet 15pach x 4.19 = 62.85
